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FE SHEN | BTEY |RRETER| DHER | BTER |RueTER| BEMY | EATK
BBH44EE 44,148 42,876 42,876 35989 | 33,300 33300 | 134,306 | 112,638
BRFA5EE 64,854 64,532 107,408 45,335 45,110 78,410 136,116 | 116,821
PBHM46ERE 41,605 41,868 149,276 40,679 40,989 | 119,399 137,062 | - 118,642
BBH47EE 8,077 8,165 | 157,441 13,944 14,108 | 133,507 139,202 | 122,687
48 ERE 7,730 7,626 | 165,067 11,388 | 11,243 | 144,750 139,144 | 125,307
BBFI404ERE| 4715 4672 | 169,739 7,784 7,547 152,297 139,551 128,063
BBHISOERE 5,704 5644 | 175383 8,964 8,809 | 161,106 | 140,541 131,444
|BFIS1EE 3,776 3,701 179,084 7,576 7,505 168,611 141,082 136,205
BRFMS24F 3,376 3347 | 182,431 6,702 6,458 | 175069 | 141,841 141,460
BASIEE 2,025 1,977 184,408 6,631 6,422 | 181,491 142,888 | 146,746
BRFSAERE 1,809 1,790 186,198 5,391 15,248 186,739 143,413 151,712
BBFS5EE 2,565 | 2,521 188,719 7,151 6,889 | 193,628 144,157 | 156,635
RBHN564ERE 1,814 1,760 190,479 6,452 6,261 199,889 144,407 160,473
BBHS7EE 1,523 1,503 | 191,982 6,298 5948 | 205,837 144,364 | 164,123
BRFIS84ERE| 1,889 1,832 | 193,814 8,131 7875| 213712 144413 | 167,658
BEHISO4EE 2,145 2,048 | 195862 7,386 7,050 | 220,762 144,817 171,905
BBF60EE| 2273 2,226 198,088 6,491 6,293 | 227,055 144,939 | 175433
|61V FEE 3,460 3324 | 201,412 8,086 7827 | 234882 | 144994 | 178,632
BB62FE . 2,201 2,152 | '~ 203,564 6,965 6,736 241,618 144,783 181,233
BBM63ERE| 3,120 3043 | 206,607 6,531 6,300 | 247918 | 144606 | 183,785
TR O1EE 2,725 2,644 | 209,251 6,426 | 6,185 | 254,103 144,522 | 185452
ER 2FE 2,919 2,818 212,069 6,194 5961 | 260,064 144,214 186,506
TRy 3EE 3,566 3452 | 215521 5575 5374 | 265438 143524 | 187,277
ER AEE 2,829 2,680 | 218,201 5,880 5684 | 271,122 143,045 188,582
FRX SEE 3,292 3,201 221,402 . 5,803 5,621 276,743 142,619 | 189,975
TR 6FE 3,013 2947 | 224,349 6,220 6,042 | 282,785 142,715 192,111
ERE THEE 3,569 3518 | 227,867 5,581 5,461 288,246 | 142544 | 193918
TR 8FE 3,012 2920 | 230,787 5,782 5552 | 293,798 142,718 | 198,512
TR 9OFRE| 2,857 2,801 | 233588 5,716 5613 | 299,411 142,809 | 198,889
FH10EE 2,839 2,778 | 236,366 5,420 5208 | 304,709 | 142,786 | 201,379
FERIVERE 3,259 3216 | 239,582 16,902 6,699 | 311,408 | 141321 200,682
FRR12FE 3,550 3,249 | 242,831 8,942 8,134 | 319,542 140911 | 202,434
TRR13EE 2,841 2623 | 245454 7,752 7,080 | 326,622 140,599 | 205,204
TR14EE 2,187 1,993 | 247,447 6,713 6,120 | 332,742 140,374 | 208,311
| ER15ERE 4,054 3,878 251,325 11,284 10,847 343,589 140,130 | 210,795
FRR16FEE 3,268 3,137 | 254,462 11,442 10,928 | 354,517 139,548 | 213,313
ERHAITEE 2,592 2,482 | 256,944 10,992 10484 | 365,001 138,855 | 215,719
ERR18ERE 2,084 2010 | 258954 10,136 9,727 | . 374,728 137,072 | 217,247
FHI19EE 2,068 1,955 [ 260,909 10,471 9,827 | 384555| 136,768 | 219,573
FER205EE 1,691 1,591 262,500 9,872 9,221 393776 | 135615 | 221,394 |
TR21EE 1,523 1458 | 263958 9,295 8,686 | 402,462
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